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LEADERS 2019/2020 

JERICHO DISTRICT 

NO NAME POSITION TELEPHONE 

1 Jane Wacuka Mukono Deacon 0729524796 

2 Gladys Njeri Gathitu “ 0724931456 

3 Joyce Nduta Maina “ 0722175257 

4 Grace Wakonyo Gitau “ 0798291509 

5 Elizabeth Mugechi Gichohi “ 0721714951 

6 Geoffrey Mukono Ngaruiya Elder 0723754891 

ELSHADAI DISTRICT 

1 Felister Wamaitha Kinyanjui Deacon 0721270761 

2 Stanley Kamura Mbuthia “ 0712070930 

3 Grace Ngina Kuria “ 0726595452 

4 John Ndegwa Muigai “ 0720311456 

5 Beatrice Njoki Gichuhi “ 0721964945 

6 Jane Njoki Kubacha “ 0728871210 

7 David Kimani Kariuki Elder 0720239112 

JUDEA CENTRAL DISTRICT 

1 Dorine Wanja Micheni Deacon 0724261394 

2 Salome Nyambura Kuria “ 0722423560 

3 Purity Wambui Githae “ 0724771402 

4 Naomi Wambui Muya “ 0710705619 

5 Ann Kathambi Kirimi “ 0724912228 

6 Edward Githae Wanjau Elder 0726544247 

JERUSALEM DISTRICT 

1 Paul Mungai Wanjiku Deacon 0790306092 

2 Peris Wanjiru Njuguna “ 0724223122 

3 Dorcas Mumbi Waiganjo “ 0725456365 

4 Edwin Wachira Gachango “ 0799333755 

5 Grace Njoki Ndungu “ 0720090276 

6 Rose Mumbi Chabi Elder 0724974447 

BETHANY DISTRICT 

1 Jane Wangari Mburu Deacon 0727448057 

2 Josiah Muturi Ndungu “ 0726042366 

3 Margaret Wanjiru Nganga “ 0723039110 

4 Sarah Waiyego “ 0720983899 

5 Eunice Njoki Kingori “ 0720736064 

6 Antony Njoroge Mburu “ 0722244136 

7 Mary Wangari Njoroge Elder 0721864805 

WOMAN’S GUILD 

1 Felister Wamaitha Kinyanjui Chairlady 0721270761 

2 Beatrice Njoki Gichuhi Secretary 0721964945 

3 Salome Nyambura Kuria Treasurer 0722423560 



4 Margaret Wanjiru Nganga V/Secretary 0723039110 

5 Grace Wakonyo Gitau V/Chairlady 0798291509 

6 Geoffrey Mukono Ngaruiya Patron 0723754891 

PCMF 

1 John Ndegwa Muigai Chairman 0720311456 

2 Stanley Kamura Mbuthia Secretary 0712070930 

3 Josiah Muturi Ndungu Treasurer 0726042366 

4 Paul Mungai Wanjiku V/Secretary 0790306092 

5 Simon Kinyanjui Mwangi V/Chairman 0721270751 

6 Samuel Njuguna Mwangi V/Treasurer 0720321168 

7 Geoffrey Mukono Ngaruiya Patron 0723754891 

CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 

1 Margaret Wanjiru Nganga Chairperson 0723039110 

2 Jane Wangari Mburu Secretary 0727448057 

3 Jane Wambui Wangengi Treasurer 0725655365 

4 Grace Njoki Ndungu V/Chairperson 0720090276 

5 Jane Njoki Kubacha V/Secretary 0728871210 

 Mary Wangari Njoroge Patron 0721864805 

CHURCH SCHOOL 

1 John Ndegwa Muigai Chairman 0720311456 

2 Lilian Wambui Mwaura Secretary 0710705619 

3 Naomi Wambui Muya Treasurer 0710705619 

4 Stanley Kamura Mbuthia V/Secretary 0712070930 

5 Grace Wakonyo Gitau V/Chairlady 0798291509 

6 Beatrice Njoki Gichuhi Organizer 0721964945 

7 Rose Mumbi Chabi Patron 0724974447 

HEALTH BOARD 

1 Lilian Wambui Mwaura Chairperson 0710705619 

2 Naomi Wambui Muya Secretary  0710705619 

3 Jane Njoki Kubacha Treasurer  0728871210 

4 Dorine Wanja Micheni V/chairperson 0724261394 

5 Beatrice Njoki Gichuhi V/Secretary 0721964945 

6 Edward Githae Wanjau Patron 0726544247 

BRIGADE 

1 Lilian Wambui Mwaura Chairperson 0710705619 

2 Stephen Warui Gitau V/chairman 0719295288 

3 Stanley Kamura Mbuthia Secretary 0712070930 

4 Margaret Wanjiru Nganga V/secretary 0723039110 

5 Dorine Wanja Micheni Treasurer 0724261394 

6 Mary Wangari Njoroge Elder 0721864805 

JPRC 

1 James Maina Kamau Chairman 0725112262 

2 Timothy Mburu Kariuki Secretary  0712227360 

3 Ann Kathambi Kirimi Treasurer 0724912228 

4 Lisbeth Imanene Karua V/chairperson 0724081346 

5 Ann Wanjiku Wairimu V/secretary 0714036110 

 Edward Githae Wanjau Patron 0726544247 

MSAMALIA 

1 Josiah Muturi Ndungu Chairman 0726042366 

2 Timothy Mburu Kariuki Secretary  0712227360 

3 John Ngigi Kimuhu Treasurer 0723099565 

4 Felister Wamaitha Kinyanjui V/Chairlady 0721270761 

5 Peris Wanjiru Njuguna V/secretary 0724223122 

6 Geoffrey Mukono Ngaruiya Patron 0723754891 

CHOIR 



1 Paul Mungai Wanjiku Chairman  0790306092 

2 Jane Wangari Mburu Secretary 0727448057 

3 Joyce Nduta Maina Treasurer  0722175257 

4 Jane Nyambura Maina V/chairperson 0712706657 

5 Peris Wanjiru Njuguna V/secretary 0724223122 

6 Rose Mumbi Chabi Patron 0724974447 

YOUTH 

1 Ann Wanjiku Wairimu Chairlady 0714036110 

2 Edwin Wachira Gachango Secretary  0799333755 

3 Charity Wanjiru Njoki Treasurer 0707862831 

4 Kelvin Munyithia Murungi V/Chairperson 0716307011 

5 Cynthia Waruruguru Githae V/Secretary 0712643087 

6 David Kimani Kariuki Patron 0720239112 

EVANGELISM 

1 James Maina Kamau Chairman 0725112262 

2 Edwin Wachira Gachango Secretary  0799333755 

3 Elizabeth Ruguru Kiambuthi Treasurer 0738512335 

4 Stephen Warui Gitau V/chairman 0719295288 

5 Cynthia Waruruguru Githae V/Secretary 0712643087 

6 David Kimani Kariuki Patron 0720239112 

DEVELOPMENT 

1 Josiah Muturi Ndungu Chairman 0726042366 

2 Margaret Wanjiru Nganga Secretary 0723039110 

3 Stanley Kamura Mbuthia Treasurer 0712070930 

4 John Ndegwa Muigai V/Chairman 0720311456 

5 James Maina Kamau V/Secretary 0725112262 

6 David Kimani Kariuki Patron 0720239112 

 


